SASCA Rapidplay

Name

Wills, Thomas
Holroyd-Doveton, Nathaniel
Key, Tom

Wang, Xiaorui

Hemingway, Miles T

Loban, Milana
Cammanchery Krishnan, Rishab
Shi, Mengzheng (Evan)
Hemingway, lan
Thompson, Sam

Ladva, Neil

Wiles, John

Ji, Zilu

Umerov, Emirasan
Mountford, William

Ali, Ehsaan

Wang, Chuanxi

Hart, William

Bond, Freddie

Ali, Zahra

Performance Score Games

1310
794
457
371
886
1284
954
404
594
689
691
705
-54
794
937
406
465
711
729
88
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Including
Defaults

100%
80%
80%
70%
60%
60%
60%
60%
50%
50%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
30%
30%
25%
25%
20%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
80%
80%
70%
60%
60%
60%
60%
50%
50%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
30%
30%
25%
25%
0%



